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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 5 Women, 200m Backstroke 2003 and older
06.06.2014 - 9:40 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Int. OP

1. OLLE Monika 99 Hungary 2:19.05 723 A 1:08.07 1:10.98
2. HORVATH Zsofia 01 Sportiskola Sopron 2:24.59 643 A 1:10.48 1:14.11
3. HORVATH Dorottya 99 Soproni UBKSE 2:25.52 630 A 1:10.22 1:15.30
4. HACKL Emilia 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:31.60 558 A 1:14.11 1:17.49
5. SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra 88 Theresianum 2:33.35 539 A 1:13.28 1:20.07
6. PURNER Anna 98 Eisenstaedter SU 2:35.66 515 A 1:15.84 1:19.82
7. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 2:36.30 509 A 1:16.65 1:19.65
8. DAVIDOVA Kristyna 96 JPK Axis 2:36.40 508 A 1:15.39 1:21.01
9. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwimmen 2:36.59 506 B 1:14.74 1:21.85

10. MARUSICOVA Katarina 98 VSK UK Bratislava 2:37.26 499 B 1:15.94 1:21.32
11. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97 Eisenstaedter SU 2:37.38 498 B 1:16.06 1:21.32
12. LEU Emma 01 Diana 2:37.49 497 B 1:18.37 1:19.12
13. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:38.89 484 B 1:17.19 1:21.70
14. NADYBSKA Natalia 01 Glosator Krakow 2:39.85 476 B 1:17.05 1:22.80
15. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids 2:40.78 467 B 1:19.05 1:21.73
16. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 2:42.25 455 B 1:20.05 1:22.20
17. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 2:43.49 444 R 1:19.39 1:24.10
18. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV 2:44.07 440 R 1:19.85 1:24.22
19. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 2:44.23 438 1:20.64 1:23.59
20. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV 2:48.36 407 1:21.14 1:27.22
21. HESSHEIMER Viktoria 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:48.60 405 1:22.72 1:25.88
22. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 2:51.90 382 1:25.24 1:26.66
23. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 2:53.29 373 1:24.85 1:28.44
24. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 2:53.38 373 1:26.19 1:27.19
25. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 2:59.64 335 1:27.44 1:32.20
26. LAIR Antonia 01 Soproni UBKSE 2:59.72 334 1:27.63 1:32.09
27. DOERFLER Laura 00 Eisenstaedter SU 3:03.25 315 1:27.92 1:35.33
28. HAJDU Judit 59 Hakoah 3:05.42 304 1:29.71 1:35.71
29. SIRKO Luca 01 Tatabanyai VSE 3:06.09 301 1:31.40 1:34.69
30. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 3:10.37 281 1:32.24 1:38.13

DSQ KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwimmen 2:40.65 1:18.32 1:22.33
R10 - Swimmer was totally sub-merged before touching the wall

Int. JN1

1. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 2:36.30 509 A 1:16.65 1:19.65
2. DAVIDOVA Kristyna 96 JPK Axis 2:36.40 508 A 1:15.39 1:21.01
3. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwimmen 2:36.59 506 B 1:14.74 1:21.85
4. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97 Eisenstaedter SU 2:37.38 498 B 1:16.06 1:21.32

Int. JN2

1. OLLE Monika 99 Hungary 2:19.05 723 A 1:08.07 1:10.98
2. HORVATH Dorottya 99 Soproni UBKSE 2:25.52 630 A 1:10.22 1:15.30
3. PURNER Anna 98 Eisenstaedter SU 2:35.66 515 A 1:15.84 1:19.82
4. MARUSICOVA Katarina 98 VSK UK Bratislava 2:37.26 499 B 1:15.94 1:21.32
5. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:38.89 484 B 1:17.19 1:21.70
6. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids 2:40.78 467 B 1:19.05 1:21.73
7. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV 2:44.07 440 R 1:19.85 1:24.22
8. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 2:53.29 373 1:24.85 1:28.44
9. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 2:53.38 373 1:26.19 1:27.19

10. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 2:59.64 335 1:27.44 1:32.20
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 5, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Int. JG

1. HORVATH Zsofia 01 Sportiskola Sopron 2:24.59 643 A 1:10.48 1:14.11
2. HACKL Emilia 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:31.60 558 A 1:14.11 1:17.49
3. LEU Emma 01 Diana 2:37.49 497 B 1:18.37 1:19.12
4. NADYBSKA Natalia 01 Glosator Krakow 2:39.85 476 B 1:17.05 1:22.80
5. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 2:42.25 455 B 1:20.05 1:22.20
6. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 2:43.49 444 R 1:19.39 1:24.10
7. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 2:44.23 438 1:20.64 1:23.59
8. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV 2:48.36 407 1:21.14 1:27.22
9. HESSHEIMER Viktoria 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:48.60 405 1:22.72 1:25.88

10. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 2:51.90 382 1:25.24 1:26.66
11. LAIR Antonia 01 Soproni UBKSE 2:59.72 334 1:27.63 1:32.09
12. DOERFLER Laura 00 Eisenstaedter SU 3:03.25 315 1:27.92 1:35.33
13. SIRKO Luca 01 Tatabanyai VSE 3:06.09 301 1:31.40 1:34.69
14. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 3:10.37 281 1:32.24 1:38.13

DSQ KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwimmen 2:40.65 1:18.32 1:22.33
R10 - Swimmer was totally sub-merged before touching the wall

Int. S1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 2:37.41 498 1:16.45 1:20.96
2. POZVAI Kiara 02 Soproni UBKSE 2:42.07 456 1:19.42 1:22.65
3. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 2:54.58 365 1:26.27 1:28.31
4. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 Diana 3:00.65 329 1:29.04 1:31.61
5. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara 03 SU Wien 3:31.24 206 1:42.99 1:48.25
6. SCHMOELZER Carolina 03 Aquatic 4:02.51 136 1:59.48 2:03.03

DSQ BARLEA Johanna 02 Tatabanyai VSE 2:40.79 1:18.46 1:22.33
R10 - Swimmer was totally sub-merged before touching the wall

DSQ TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 3:05.44 1:30.27 1:35.17
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Vie. OP

1. SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra 88 Theresianum 2:33.35 539 A 1:13.28 1:20.07
2. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 2:36.30 509 A 1:16.65 1:19.65
3. LEU Emma 01 Diana 2:37.49 497 B 1:18.37 1:19.12
4. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:38.89 484 B 1:17.19 1:21.70
5. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids 2:40.78 467 B 1:19.05 1:21.73
6. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 2:42.25 455 B 1:20.05 1:22.20
7. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 2:43.49 444 R 1:19.39 1:24.10
8. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV 2:44.07 440 R 1:19.85 1:24.22
9. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 2:44.23 438 1:20.64 1:23.59

10. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV 2:48.36 407 1:21.14 1:27.22
11. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 2:51.90 382 1:25.24 1:26.66
12. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 2:53.29 373 1:24.85 1:28.44
13. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 2:53.38 373 1:26.19 1:27.19
14. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 2:59.64 335 1:27.44 1:32.20
15. HAJDU Judit 59 Hakoah 3:05.42 304 1:29.71 1:35.71
16. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 3:10.37 281 1:32.24 1:38.13

Vie. JN1

1. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 2:36.30 509 A 1:16.65 1:19.65

Vie. JN2

1. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:38.89 484 B 1:17.19 1:21.70
2. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids 2:40.78 467 B 1:19.05 1:21.73
3. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV 2:44.07 440 R 1:19.85 1:24.22
4. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 2:53.29 373 1:24.85 1:28.44
5. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 2:53.38 373 1:26.19 1:27.19
6. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 2:59.64 335 1:27.44 1:32.20
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 5, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Vie. JG

1. LEU Emma 01 Diana 2:37.49 497 B 1:18.37 1:19.12
2. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 2:42.25 455 B 1:20.05 1:22.20
3. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 2:43.49 444 R 1:19.39 1:24.10
4. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 2:44.23 438 1:20.64 1:23.59
5. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV 2:48.36 407 1:21.14 1:27.22
6. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 2:51.90 382 1:25.24 1:26.66
7. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 3:10.37 281 1:32.24 1:38.13

Vie. S1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 2:37.41 498 1:16.45 1:20.96
2. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 2:54.58 365 1:26.27 1:28.31
3. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 Diana 3:00.65 329 1:29.04 1:31.61
4. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara 03 SU Wien 3:31.24 206 1:42.99 1:48.25
5. SCHMOELZER Carolina 03 Aquatic 4:02.51 136 1:59.48 2:03.03

DSQ TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 3:05.44 1:30.27 1:35.17
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.


